 Q-VAC Automatic Priming Systems • A Product of Combined Fluid Products Company
AUTOMATIC PRIMING SYSTEMS
The Comprehensive Source for Priming
Q-VAC provides a complete line of high quality vacuum priming systems for the municipal, industrial, agricultural,
marine, and power industries.  Each system is furnished as a fully tested and complete package. Q-VAC includes
a full range of standard designs, a wide spectrum of performance levels, multiple vacuum technologies, and a
complete assortment of options and priming accessories.
The Comprehensive Source for Priming

Max Flow
(50 Hz)
Max
Vacuum
Motor
(60 Hz)
Motor
(50 Hz)
Noise
(dBA)
Vacuum
Receiver
System
Inlet
Simplex Model ACFM M3/HR ACFM M3/HR In Hg mbar HP kW HP kW 60 Hz 50 Hz Gallons Liters NPT
QVP-6RV-30H-AP 5.3 9 4.7 8 29.86 2 0.4 0.3 0.33 0.25 60 58 30 114 1/2"
QVP-10RV-30H-AP 8 14 7 12 29.86 2 0.6 0.45 0.5 0.37 62 60 30 114 1/2"
QVP-14RV-60H-AP 12 21 10.6 18 29.86 2 1.2 0.9 1 0.75 66 64 60 227 3/4"
QVP-20RV-60H-AP 17 29 14.7 25 29.9 0.5 1.2 0.9 1 0.75 65 62 60 227 3/4"
QVP-31RV-80H-AP 28 48 23.5 40 29.9 0.5 1.8 1.35 1.5 1.1 68 66 80 303 1"
QVP-51RV-120H-AP 44 75 35 60 29.9 0.5 2.4 1.8 2 1.5 70 68 120 454 1.5"
QVP-76RV-120H-AP 74 125 62 105 29.9 0.5 3.6 2.7 3 2.2 70 68 120 454 1.5"
QVP-111RV-120H-AP 106 180 88 150 29.9 0.5 4.8 3.6 4 3 72 70 120 454 1.5"
QVP-146RV-200H-AP 144 245 121 205 29.9 0.5 6.4 4.8 5.4 4 74 72 200 757 2"
QVP-212RV-200H-AP 215 365 180 305 29.9 0.5 8.7 6.5 7.4 5.5 76 74 200 757 2"
Duplex Rotary Vane Priming Systems
Max Flow
(60 Hz)
Max Flow
(50 Hz)
Max
Vacuum
Motor
(60 Hz)
Motor
(50 Hz)
Noise
(dBA)
Vacuum
Receiver
System
Inlet
Duplex Model ACFM M3/HR ACFM M3/HR In Hg mbar HP kW HP kW 60 Hz 50 Hz Gallons Liters NPT
QVD-6RV-60H-AP 5.3 9 4.7 8 29.86 2 0.4 0.3 0.33 0.25 60 58 60 227 3/4"
QVD-10RV-60H-AP 8 14 7 12 29.86 2 0.6 0.45 0.5 0.37 62 60 60 227 3/4"
QVD-14RV-60H-AP 12 21 10.6 18 29.86 2 1.2 0.9 1 0.75 66 64 60 227 3/4"
QVD-20RV-80H-AP 17 29 14.7 25 29.9 0.5 1.2 0.9 1 0.75 65 62 80 303 1"
QVD-31RV-80H-AP 28 48 23.5 40 29.9 0.5 1.8 1.35 1.5 1.1 68 66 80 303 1"
QVD-51RV-120H-AP 44 75 35 60 29.9 0.5 2.4 1.8 2 1.5 70 68 120 454 1.5"
QVD-76RV-120H-AP 74 125 62 105 29.9 0.5 3.6 2.7 3 2.2 70 68 120 454 1.5"
QVD-111RV-200H-AP 106 180 88 150 29.9 0.5 4.8 3.6 4 3 72 70 200 757 2"
QVD-146RV-240H-AP 144 245 121 205 29.9 0.5 6.4 4.8 5.4 4 74 72 240 908 2"
QVD-212RV-240H-AP 215 365 180 305 29.9 0.5 8.7 6.5 7.4 5.5 76 74 240 908 2"
Data is listed for each vacuum pump at standard atmospheric conditions and is subject to a 10% tolerance.
 Q-VAC Automatic Priming Systems • A Product of Combined Fluid Products Company
Your Vacuum System Experts Since 1975
Standard Liquid Ring Priming Systems
Simplex Liquid Ring Priming Systems
Max Flow
(60 Hz)
Max Flow
(50 Hz)
Max
Vacuum
Motor
(60 Hz)
Motor
(50 Hz)
Noise
(dBA)
Vacuum
Receiver
System
Inlet
Simplex Model ACFM M3/HR ACFM M3/HR In Hg mbar HP kW HP kW 60 Hz 50 Hz Gallons Liters NPT
QVS-6LR-30H 5.7 10 4.5 7.6 28.5 47 0.7 0.52 0.5 0.37 68 66 30 114 1/2"
QVS-20LR-60H 20 34 15 25 29 33 1.5 1.1 1 0.8 68 66 60 227 3/4"
QVS-35LR-80H 35 60 28 48 29 33 3 2.2 2 1.5 70 68 80 303 1"
QVS-60LR-120H 60 102 45 76 29 33 5.5 4 4 3 73 71 120 454 1.5"
QVS-75LR-120H 75 127 60 102 29 33 5.5 4 4 3 73 71 120 454 1.5"
QVS-100LR-200H 99 168 80 136 29 33 7.5 5.5 5.5 4 73 72 200 757 2"
QVS-145LR-200H 145 246 122 207 29 33 10 7.5 7.5 5.5 73 72 200 757 2"
QVS-200LR-200H 200 340 170 289 29 33 15 11 10 7.5 75 74 200 757 2”
Duplex Liquid Ring Priming Systems
Max Flow
(60 Hz)
Max Flow
(50 Hz)
Max
Vacuum
Motor
(60 Hz)
Motor
(50 Hz)
Noise
(dBA)
Vacuum
Receiver
System
Inlet
Duplex Model ACFM M3/HR ACFM M3/HR In Hg mbar HP kW HP kW 60 Hz 50 Hz Gallons Liters NPT
QVD-6LR-60H 5.7 10 4.5 7.6 28.5 47 0.7 0.52 0.5 0.37 68 66 60 227 3/4"
QVD-20LR-80H 20 34 15 25 29 33 1.5 1.1 1 0.8 68 66 80 303 1"
QVD-35LR-120H 35 60 28 48 29 33 3 2.2 2 1.5 70 68 120 454 1.5"
QVD-60LR-120H 60 102 45 76 29 33 5.5 4 4 3 73 71 120 454 1.5"
QVD-75LR-120H 75 127 60 102 29 33 5.5 4 4 3 73 71 120 454 1.5"
QVD-100LR-200H 99 168 80 136 29 33 7.5 5.5 5.5 4 73 72 200 757 2"
QVD-145LR-240H 145 246 122 207 29 33 10 7.5 7.5 5.5 73 72 240 908 2"
QVD-200LR-240H 200 340 170 289 29 33 15 11 10 7.5 75 74 200 757 2”
Liquid Ring Seal Water Requirements
M
od
el